m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 03.06.2016-04.06.2016

N
Kuster, Isabell 000: 51:46.40
00: Kéln
(0: 161
00000/000: 240 (of 297)
Enduro E Bike 00000/000: 240 (of 297)
000000: 31:22.52

aoo: 00000: 13(of 17)
goao gooo aoo
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
o1 3:55.16 14 1:00.03 256 1:36.35 3:55.16 14 1:00.03 256 1:36.35
0o 2 5:58.76 12 1:07.61 244 1:57.99 9:53.93 12 2:02.45 246 3:34.07
0o 3 4:13.65 14 0:55.04 272  1:29.85 14:07.58 12 2:57.49 253  5:03.78
0o 5 3:28.50 14 0:40.77 263 1:07.95 17:36.08 13 3:38.27 248 6:07.81
o6 6:01.61 14 1:31.88 268 2:24.61 23:37.69 13 5:03.97 253 8:21.23
oo 7 5:05.32 15 1:42.65 266 2:24.49 28:43.01 13 6:46.63 254 10:39.53
o8 3:58.69 13 1:03.65 238  1:36.06 32:41.71 13 7:44.74 251  12:10.12
o9 5:26.75 15 1:03.82 263 1:49.60 38:08.46 13 8:46.21 253 13:51.33
0011 8:17.57 13 3:22.10 239 4:40.39 46:26.03 13 12:03.78 244 18:22.84
0o 12 4:59.56 13 1:10.39 240 2:01.82 51:25.59 13 13:14.18 241 20:22.04
0o 13 0:20.81 9 0:01.71 216 0:03.92 51:46.40 13 13:15.53 240 20:23.88
oo
oo
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